Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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30.31
31.45
31.51
31.79
32.37
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32.53
32.81
32.94
33.29
33.63
34.11
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Date

01/10/22
25/10/20
23/11/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
1712117
03/03/18
09/12/18
23/06/18
10/03/18
28/01/17
1211117
24/06/17
12/03/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
12/03/16
16/01/16
06/03/16
07/03/15
28/06/15
17/10/15
19/10/14
02/11/14
06/12/14
21/06/14
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Meet

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Maxwell December Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
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Venue

Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hertfordshire
Aylesbury
Hillingdon

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Barnet
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Northolt
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
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Swims in Date Order

Time
27.39
30.31
31.45
31.51
3253
31.79
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32.37
32.37
33.63
34.11
33.29
35.33
35.42
34.46
35.55
36.17
35.56
37.40
36.47
36.36
40.05
39.09
37.47
41.72
41.37
41.64
42.09
42.31
42.09
48.13
52.56
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Date

01/10/22
25/10/20
23/11119
15/12/18
09/12/18
02/12/18
23/06/18
10/03/18
03/03/18
17112117
1211117
24/06/17
28/01/17
26/06/16
03/04/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
06/03/16
16/01/16
17/10/15
28/06/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
02/11/14
19/10/14
19/07/14
21/06/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
05/01/14
07/12/13
13/07/13
07/07/13
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City of Oxford L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2022
Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Hatfield Xmas Meet Meet 2018

Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet
Maxwell December Meet

The TeamUnify Maxwell June Meet

TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open

City of Oxford L3 Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet
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Venue

Swansea
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hertfordshire
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Maidenhead
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Northolt
Hemel Hempstead
Oxford

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
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